




2026 Central Cass Lettermen`s

 

Loser of 206 206
 

G.Inglish, CARR 256
B.Galbrecth, FRAZ

B.Galbrecth, FRAZ 125
Bye _

261
149 _ Bye

 93
Bye

_
Bye _

 

Bye

T.Mursu, NYM
T.Mursu, NYM 124

Bye _207 _
Bye

C.Mack, ROSE

Bye
_ Bye _

 

Bye

255
E.Lafferty, RUG

E.Lafferty, RUG 123
Bye _

Loser of 261

150 _
Bye

 94
Bye

_
Bye _Bye

 

 
J.Glennon, CC 122

E.Jennen, H-CV 11 E.Jennen, H-CV _
Bye _

 

Bye

261

289
262 Loser of 262 2903RD 5TH

J.Rude, KIN 2
J.Rude, KIN

 

 
_

Bye _2 Bye

95
E.Schlepp, SB 121

Bye _

 
Bye

B.Hansen, DLB
_

Bye _151
E.Cook, EEK

_ Bye

 

258
Bye B.Hansen, DLB 120

Bye _
Bye

 

K.Arnold, HWC
_ Bye _

 

208 _ Bye

262
96

Bye K.Arnold, HWC 119
Bye _

 
L.Kilker, BRHE

 
_

L.Kilker, BRHE 3
Loser of 205

152
C.WALD, OAK

3 Bye
205 257 C.Longtin, PCN 118

107
(1)Derick Jorissen - Jr (22-0)-Central Cass D.Jorissen, CC

D.Jorissen, CC
Bye _ Bye 118

 Collin Longtin - 8th (18-7)-Pembina County North C.Longtin, PCN Fall 0:43

D.Jorissen, CC
Bye _ Bye
Bye 255

K.Arnold, HWC Fall 1:53
 Krese Arnold - 7th (1-7)-Harvey-Wells County _

C.Mack, ROSEBye 119
Bye

C.Mack, ROSE Fall 0:51

205  
(8)Cael Mack - Fr (16-6)-Roseau _ Bye

(5)Isaac Davidson - 8th (20-2)-Northern Cass
I.Davidson, NC

I.Davidson, NC
Bye _ Bye 120
Bye

B.Hansen, DLB Fall 2:31

I.Davidson, NC

317

 Brycen Hansen - 7th (12-7)-Deslacs-Burlington _ Bye
 Eli Schlepp - 8th (10-2)-South Border 256

E.Schlepp, SB Dec 8-7
 Emery Jennen - 7th (3-8)-Hillsboro-Central Valley 1

G.Inglish, CARRTF-1.5 4:00 (15-0) 121
Bye G.Inglish, CARR Fall 1:41

 
(4)Gabe Inglish - Fr (16-5)-Carrington _ Bye

(3)Jaden Rude - 8th (13-6)-Kindred
J.Glennon, CC

C.WALD, OAK

1ST
 Jack Glennon - 8th (8-4)-Central Cass 2 TF-1.5 5:47 (21-4) 122

 CARTER WALD - Fr (10-6)-Oakes C.WALD, OAK MD 9-1

O.Kern, NYM
Bye _ Bye
Bye 257

E.Lafferty, RUG Fall 3:03
 Elijah Lafferty - 8th (13-10)-Rugby _

O.Kern, NYMBye 123
Bye

O.Kern, NYM Fall 3:16

206  
(6)Oakley Kern - 8th (14-5)-New York Mills _ Bye

(7)Toivo Mursu - Fr (8-5)-New York Mills
T.Mursu, NYM

E.Cook, EEK
Bye _ Bye 124

 Easton Cook - 7th (8-7)-Ellendale-Edgeley-Kulm E.Cook, EEK Fall 2:51

S.Trapp, VC
Bye _ Bye
Bye 258

B.Galbrecth, FRAZ MD 10-1
 Bennitt Galbrecth - 7th (9-8)-Frazee _

S.Trapp, VCBye 125
 Lincoln Kilker - So (7-7)-Britton-Hecla S.Trapp, VC TF-1.5 4:53 (19-2)
(2)Simon Trapp - Fr (18-2)-Valley City 3 Dec 8-3



2026 Central Cass Lettermen`s

 

Loser of 210 210
 

O.Steinberge, NC 260
 

E.Hinkle, PCN 133
C.Schlepp, CC 4

263
153 4 C.Schlepp, CC

 97
_

Bye _

 

Bye

J.Harrison, CC
J.Harrison, CC 132

Bye _211 _
Bye

H.Kilker, BRHE

Bye
_ Bye _

 

Bye

259
 

O.Eustice, KIL 131
L.Nabben, LAR 5

Loser of 263

154 5
L.Nabben, LAR

 98
_

Bye _Bye

 

T.Rau, NGS
T.Rau, NGS 130

Bye __ ByeBye
_

Bye _

 

Bye

263

291
264 Loser of 264 2923RD 5TH

A.Vetter, KIN 6
A.Vetter, KIN

 

 
_

Bye _6 Bye

99
B.Mogren, BR 129

Bye _

 
Bye

A.Bristlin, FRAZ
_

Bye _155
L.Marsh, NYM

_ Bye

 

262
Bye A.Bristlin, FRAZ 128

Bye _
L.Burger, H-CV

 

 
_ L.Burger, H-CV 7

 

212 7 Bye

264
100

J.Loegering, LAM 127
Bye _

 
Bye

T.Kingsbury, NYM
_

Bye _
Loser of 209

156
Z.Geiser, NYM

_ Bye
209 261 Bye T.Kingsbury, NYM 126

107 B
(1)Corbin Schlepp - 7th (4-4)-Central Cass I.Moch, EEK

I.Moch, EEK
 Ivan Moch - 7th (13-8)-Ellendale-Edgeley-Kulm 4 Fall 3:00 126

 Tanner Kingsbury - 8th (0-1)-New York Mills T.Kingsbury, NYM Fall 3:02

I.Moch, EEK
Bye _ Bye

 Henry Kilker - 8th (7-8)-Britton-Hecla 259
H.Kilker, BRHE Fall 4:41

Bye _
H.Kilker, BRHEBye 127

Bye
J.Loegering, LAM Fall 3:34

209  
 Jeremiah Loegering - 8th (3-11)-LaMoure _ Bye

 Ashton Bristlin - 8th (1-1)-Frazee
A.Bristlin, FRAZ

R.Kramlich, CARR
 Liam Nabben - 7th (2-4)-Larimore 5 Fall 0:21 128

 Ridge Kramlich - 8th (4-2)-Carrington
R.Kramlich, CARR Dec 11-6

R.Kramlich, CARR

318

Bye _ Bye
Bye 260

B.Mogren, BR Fall 2:44
 Braxton Mogren - 7th (0-7)-Bishop Ryan _

O.Steinberge, NCBye 129
 Owen Steinberger - 8th (8-11)-Northern Cass O.Steinberge, NC Fall 0:28

 
Bye _ Bye

 Chayse Steadmon - 8th (4-1)-Carrington
C.Steadmon, CARR

C.Steadmon, CARR

1ST
 Anthony Vetter - 8th (1-4)-Kindred 6 Fall 3:41 130

Bye T.Rau, NGS TF-1.5 2:58 (17-0)

C.Steadmon, CARR
 Trey Rau - 7th (2-4)-Napoleon _ Bye

 Owen Eustice - 7th (0-4)-Killdeer 261
O.Eustice, KIL MD 15-6

Bye _
Z.Geiser, NYMBye 131

 Zeke Geiser - 7th (1-1)-New York Mills
Z.Geiser, NYM Fall 1:32

210  
Bye _ Bye
Bye

J.Harrison, CC
L.Marsh, NYM

 Jaelen Harrison - Fr (0-1)-Central Cass _ Bye 132
 Logan Burger - 7th (2-6)-Hillsboro-Central Valley L.Marsh, NYM Dec 18-14

C.Litsey, SB
 Levi Marsh - 7th (2-1)-New York Mills 7 Fall 1:00
 Carter Litsey - 8th (2-3)-South Border 262

C.Litsey, SB TF-1.5 4:39 (21-5)
Bye _

C.Litsey, SBBye 133
Bye E.Hinkle, PCN Fall 0:26

 Eli Hinkle - Fr (0-1)-Pembina County North _ Bye



2026 Central Cass Lettermen`s

 

Loser of 214 214
 

W.Schaff, DLB 264
 

A.Grensteine, WF 141
Bye _

265
157 8 B.Bulow, VC

 101
_

B.Bulow, VC 8

 

Bye

 
Z.Krueger, CC 140

Bye _215 9
Y.Zozimo, FS

B.Larson, FRAZ

_ Y.Zozimo, FS 9

 

Bye

263
 

B.Gruneich, NGS 139
J.Zutter, NYM 10

Loser of 265

158 10
J.Zutter, NYM

 102
_

Bye _Bye

 

 
E.Benson, KIL 138

J.Kuntz, KIL 1111 J.Kuntz, KIL _
Bye _

 

Bye

265

293
266 Loser of 266 2943RD 5TH

Bye _
J.Hejl, CC

 

 
_

J.Hejl, CC 1212 Bye

103
B.Pelton, H-CV 137

Bye _

 
J.Jones, BRHE

 
_

J.Jones, BRHE 13159
B.Brossart, RUG

13 Bye

 

266 M.Froemke, LIS 136
J.Robinson, PCN14

J.Robinson, PCN

 

 
_ Bye _

 

216 14 Bye

266
104

S.STEARNS, OAK 135
Bye _

 
N.Menge, KIN

 
_

N.Menge, KIN 15
Loser of 213

160
N.Nitschke, EEK

15 Bye
213 265 R.Otto, Tho 134

114
(1)John Kahl - Sr (20-1)-Central Cass J.Kahl, CC

J.Kahl, CC
Bye _ Bye 134

 Rowdy Otto - So (2-7)-Thompson R.Otto, Tho Fall 1:15

J.Kahl, CC
 Bowan Bulow - Fr (6-10)-Valley City 8 Dec 12-7

 Brody Larson - 8th (10-7)-Frazee 263
B.Larson, FRAZ TF-1.5 2:39 (17-0)

Bye _
B.Larson, FRAZBye 135

 Yohana Zozimo - Fr (3-11)-Fargo South
S.STEARNS, OAK Dec 10-4

213  
(8)SUTTON STEARNS - So (7-3)-Oakes 9 Fall 2:38

(5)Wyatt Schaff - So (17-6)-Deslacs-Burlington
W.Schaff, DLB

W.Schaff, DLB
 Jaeger Zutter - 8th (6-12)-New York Mills 10 Fall 1:31 136

Bye
M.Froemke, LIS MD 8-0

J.Loegering, LAM

319

 Micah Froemke - So (6-9)-Lisbon _ Bye
 Brody Pelton - Fr (3-9)-Hillsboro-Central Valley 264

B.Pelton, H-CV MD 9-1
 Jayden Kuntz - So (3-7)-Killdeer 11

J.Loegering, LAMDec 8-3 137
Bye J.Loegering, LAM Fall 1:16

 
(4)John Loegering - Jr (10-5)-LaMoure _ Bye

(3)Nash Nitschke - So (15-3)-Ellendale-Edgeley-Kulm
N.Nitschke, EEK

N.Nitschke, EEK

1ST
Bye _ Bye 138

 Eli Benson - Fr (5-9)-Killdeer E.Benson, KIL Dec 6-3

M.Cook, CARR
 Jayden Hejl - So (1-12)-Central Cass 12 Fall 1:11

Bye 265
B.Gruneich, NGS Fall 1:29

 Brandon Gruneich - 8th (2-7)-Napoleon _
M.Cook, CARRBye 139

 Jerrik Jones - 8th (2-9)-Britton-Hecla
M.Cook, CARR Fall 1:31

214
 

(6)Mason Cook - 8th (14-4)-Carrington 13 Fall 4:28
(7)Braden Brossart - Fr (15-9)-Rugby

B.Brossart, RUG

B.Brossart, RUG

 Johnny Robinson - 8th (11-10)-Pembina County
North 14

MD 20-6 140
Bye Z.Krueger, CC Fall 3:48

B.Goebel, SB
 Zach Krueger - 8th (8-4)-Central Cass _ Bye

Bye 266
A.Grensteine, WF TF-1.5 5:50 (17-2)

 Ashton Grensteiner - Fr (2-2)-West Fargo _
B.Goebel, SBBye 141

 Nolan Menge - Fr (5-10)-Kindred B.Goebel, SB Fall 1:00
(2)Blake Goebel - So (13-2)-South Border 15 MD 12-0



2026 Central Cass Lettermen`s

 

Loser of 218 218
 

B.Swanson, KIN 268
L.Tetreau, LAR

L.Tetreau, LAR 149
Bye _

267
161 _ Bye

 105
Bye

_
Bye _

 

Bye

A.Oestreich, KIN
A.Oestreich, KIN 148

Bye _219 _
Bye

B.Love, MPCG

Bye
_ Bye _

 

Bye

267 E.Baumgartne,
NGS

E.Baumgartne, NGS 147
Bye _

Loser of 267

162 _
Bye

 106
Bye

_
Bye _Bye

 

C.Heinz, NL
C.Heinz, NL 146

Bye __ ByeBye
_

Bye _

 

Bye

267

295
268 Loser of 268 2963RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

 

E.Binek, KIL
_

Bye __ Bye

107
Bye E.Binek, KIL 145

Bye _

 
Bye

S.Martinez, NYM
_

Bye _163
J.Torroll, H-CV

_ Bye

 

270
Bye S.Martinez, NYM 144

Bye _
Bye

 

B.Kittelson, HWC
_ Bye _

 

220 _ Bye

268
108

Bye B.Kittelson, HWC 143
Bye _

 
S.Thornton, VC

 
_

S.Thornton, VC 16
Loser of 217

164
J.Schilling, SB

16 Bye
217 269 B.Parisien, CC 142

121
(1)Walker Miller - Jr (18-1)-Ellendale-Edgeley-Kulm W.Miller, EEK

W.Miller, EEK
Bye _ Bye 142

 Beau Parisien - 7th (6-6)-Central Cass B.Parisien, CC Fall 1:51

W.Miller, EEK
Bye _ Bye
Bye 267

B.Kittelson, HWC Fall 2:56
 Bridger Kittelson - 8th (7-8)-Harvey-Wells County _

B.Love, MPCGBye 143
Bye

B.Love, MPCG Fall 1:35

217  
(8)Bodey Love - 8th (11-10)-May-Port-CG _ Bye

(5)Bristol Swanson - Fr (13-5)-Kindred
B.Swanson, KIN

B.Swanson, KIN
Bye _ Bye 144

 Seth Martinez - 8th (0-1)-New York Mills
S.Martinez, NYM Fall 0:38

B.WAGNER, OAK

320

Bye _ Bye
Bye 268

E.Binek, KIL Dec 9-3
 Emitt Binek - 8th (2-9)-Killdeer _

B.WAGNER, OAKBye 145
Bye B.WAGNER, OAK Fall 0:46

 
(4)BEN WAGNER - Sr (13-2)-Oakes _ Bye

(3)Jared Schilling - Jr (8-4)-South Border
J.Schilling, SB

J.Schilling, SB

1ST
Bye _ Bye 146
Bye C.Heinz, NL Fall 1:19

A.Reller, FRAZ
 Carter Heinz - So (1-1)-Northern Lights _ Bye

Bye 269
E.Baumgartne, NGS Fall 2:38

 Easten Baumgartner - Fr (6-6)-Napoleon _
A.Reller, FRAZBye 147

Bye
A.Reller, FRAZ Dec 11-7

218  
(6)Ashton Reller - Fr (13-5)-Frazee _ Bye

(7)Justin Torroll - Sr (12-4)-Hillsboro-Central Valley
J.Torroll, H-CV

J.Torroll, H-CV
Bye _ Bye 148
Bye A.Oestreich, KIN Fall 1:51

S.Kramlich, CARR
 Aden Oestreich - Jr (1-5)-Kindred _ Bye

 Landyn Tetreau - 8th (9-11)-Larimore 270
L.Tetreau, LAR MD 12-4

Bye _
S.Kramlich, CARRBye 149

 Steele Thornton - 7th (8-11)-Valley City S.Kramlich, CARR Fall 0:28
(2)Skye Kramlich - Jr (17-4)-Carrington 16 Fall 2:28



2026 Central Cass Lettermen`s

 

Loser of 222 222
 

B.Jones, HWC 272
J.Millan Rio, WF

J.Millan Rio, WF 157
Bye _

269
165 _ Bye

 109
Bye

_
Bye _

 

Bye

 
H.Morken, CC 156

Bye _223 17
G.Miller, Unat

C.Tumberg, NYM

_ G.Miller, Unat 17

 

Bye

271
 

W.Helmbrecht, NYM 155
Bye _

Loser of 269

166 18
S.Haverstock, BR

 110
_

S.Haverstock, BR 18Bye

 

B.Glynn, EEK
B.Glynn, EEK 154

Bye __ ByeBye
_

Bye _

 

Bye

269

297
270 Loser of 270 2983RD 5TH

Bye _
Bye

 

C.Coghlan, VC
_

Bye __ Bye

111
Bye C.Coghlan, VC 153

Bye _

 
O.Maxwell, ROSE

 
_

O.Maxwell, ROSE 19167
H.Kemnitz, PCN

19 Bye

 

274 C.Ratz, FRAZ 152 J.Kvernen,
MPCG 20

J.Kvernen, MPCG

 

 
_ Bye _

 

224 20 Bye

270
112

A.Dahl, FS 151
Bye _

 
Bye

W.Ragan, KIL
_

Bye _
Loser of 221

168 L.Sauvageau,
CARR

_ Bye
221 273 Bye W.Ragan, KIL 150

127
(1)Noah Anderson - Sr (10-0)-Lisbon N.Anderson, LIS

N.Anderson, LIS
Bye _ Bye 150

 Wyatt Ragan - Fr (1-6)-Killdeer W.Ragan, KIL Fall 0:50

N.Anderson, LIS
Bye _ Bye

 Andreas Dahl - Fr (6-10)-Fargo South 271
A.Dahl, FS Fall 2:36

Bye _
C.Tumberg, NYMBye 151

 Gage Miller - So (8-9)-Unat. Ellendale-Edgeley-K
C.Tumberg, NYM Fall 3:17

221  
(8)Carlyle Tumberg - Jr (8-9)-New York Mills 17 Dec 2-1
(5)Thomas Bender - 8th (11-3)-South Border

T.Bender, SB
T.Bender, SB

Bye _ Bye 152
 Sam Haverstock - Fr (0-6)-Bishop Ryan

C.Ratz, FRAZ Dec 6-0

T.Bender, SB

321

 Caleb Ratz - 8th (10-9)-Frazee 18 Fall 0:51
Bye 272

B.Jones, HWC Fall 4:29
 Brody Jones - Jr (8-8)-Harvey-Wells County _

B.Jones, HWCBye 153
Bye C.Coghlan, VC Dec 7-0

 
(4)Carter Coghlan - 8th (13-7)-Valley City _ Bye

(3)Gavin Swenson - So (14-4)-Kindred
G.Swenson, KIN

G.Swenson, KIN

1ST
Bye _ Bye 154
Bye B.Glynn, EEK Fall 1:47

G.Swenson, KIN
 Beckett Glynn - 7th (8-9)-Ellendale-Edgeley-Kulm _ Bye

 Layton Sauvageau - Fr (4-9)-Carrington 273
L.Sauvageau, CARR Fall 1:01

Bye _
L.Sauvageau, CARRBye 155

 Wyatt Helmbrecht - So (4-9)-New York Mills
W.Helmbrecht, NYM Fall 0:27

222  
(6)Owyn Maxwell - 8th (5-4)-Roseau 19 MD 15-4

(7)Henry Kemnitz - Fr (18-11)-Pembina County North
H.Kemnitz, PCN

H.Kemnitz, PCN
 Jackson Kvernen - Fr (6-13)-May-Port-CG 20 TF-1.5 2:31 (19-2) 156

Bye H.Morken, CC Fall 1:38

T.DAHLSTROM, OAK
 Hayden Morken - 8th (3-4)-Central Cass _ Bye

Bye 274
J.Millan Rio, WF Fall 2:33

 Julian Millan Rios - 8th (3-2)-West Fargo _
T.DAHLSTROM, OAKBye 157

Bye T.DAHLSTROM, OAK Fall 0:41
(2)TRYGG DAHLSTROM - 8th (16-3)-Oakes _ Bye



2026 Central Cass Lettermen`s

 

Loser of 226 226
 

K.Houle, NL 276
 

G.Rude, KIN 166
R.Burnside, NC 21

271
169 21 R.Burnside, NC

 113
159

M.Lemar, CC 22

 

SV-1 12-6

 
L.Detwiler, GRAF 165

Bye _227 22
E.O`Dea, NYM

M.Ullman, ROSE

_ E.O`Dea, NYM 23

 

Bye

275
 

L.Albrecht, KIL 164
Bye _

Loser of 271

170 23
Z.Kleven, MPCG

 114
_

Z.Kleven, MPCG 24Bye

 

 
M.Mazdegrai, FS 163

Bye _24 L.SKJEFTE, OAK _
L.SKJEFTE, OAK 25

 

Bye

271

299
272 Loser of 272 3003RD 5TH

K.Minor, WF 26
K.Minor, WF

 

 
_

Bye _25 Bye

115
C.Steedsman, HWC 162

Bye _

 
J.NELSON, OAK

 
_

J.NELSON, OAK 27171
C.Glaesman, SB

26 Bye

 

278 T.Giesler, VC 161
O.Brown, PCN 28

O.Brown, PCN

 

 
_ Bye _

 

228 27 Bye

272
116

M.Bucheit, FS 160 Z.Dovenmuehl,
H-CV 29

 
Z.Dovenmuehl, H-CV

 
167

E.McBride, EEK 30
Loser of 225

172
C.Peichel, FRAZ

28 Fall 3:26
225 277 C.Grobe, BRHE 158

133
(1)Greyson Lyons - Sr (3-0)-Lisbon G.Lyons, LIS

G.Lyons, LIS
 Remington Burnside - 8th (5-12)-Northern Cass 21 Fall 1:52 158

 Mason Lemar - Fr (2-4)-Central Cass C.Grobe, BRHE Dec 4-1

G.Lyons, LIS
 Carter Grobe - So (6-8)-Britton-Hecla 22 TF-1.5 6:00 (21-1)
 Matthew Bucheit - Fr (9-7)-Fargo South 275

M.Bucheit, FS Dec 7-1
Bye _

M.Ullman, ROSEBye 160
 Elijah O`Dea - So (11-6)-New York Mills

M.Ullman, ROSE Fall 3:55

225  
(8)Meryk Ullman - 8th (15-9)-Roseau 23 Fall 2:37

(5)Kayden Houle - Jr (11-6)-Northern Lights
K.Houle, NL

K.Houle, NL
Bye _ Bye 161

 Trent Giesler - Fr (12-10)-Valley City
T.Giesler, VC Fall 3:37

L.Potts, LAM

322

 Zachary Kleven - 8th (4-12)-May-Port-CG 24 Fall 2:26
Bye 276

C.Steedsman, HWC TF-1.5 4:16 (16-0)
 Cole Steedsman - So (0-3)-Harvey-Wells County _

L.Potts, LAMBye 162
 LODEN SKJEFTE - So (0-2)-Oakes L.Potts, LAM Fall 0:38

 
(4)Logan Potts - Jr (13-4)-LaMoure 25 Fall 1:39
(3)Christian Peichel - Fr (7-3)-Frazee

C.Peichel, FRAZ
C.Peichel, FRAZ

1ST
 KeAndrik Minor - Fr (1-1)-West Fargo 26 Fall 0:11 163

 Mohammadul Mazdegrai - Sr (2-6)-Fargo South M.Mazdegrai, FS TF-1.5 5:08 (19-2)

B.Grunefelde, NGS
Bye _ Bye
Bye 277

L.Albrecht, KIL Dec 8-6
 Lucien Albrecht - Fr (1-9)-Killdeer _

B.Grunefelde, NGSBye 164
 JAREN NELSON - So (9-5)-Oakes

B.Grunefelde, NGS Fall 0:36

226  
(6)Beau Grunefelder - 8th (15-7)-Napoleon 27 MD 12-4

(7)Oakley Brown - So (15-8)-Pembina County North
C.Glaesman, SB

C.Glaesman, SB
 Carter Glaesman - Jr (2-1)-South Border 28 Dec 8-2 165

Bye L.Detwiler, GRAF Fall 1:08

J.Wilson, CARR
 Levi Detwiler - 8th (0-3)-Grafton _ Bye

 Jaxon Wilson - 8th (14-5)-Carrington 278
J.Wilson, CARR Fall 4:30 Zander Dovenmuehler - Sr (4-15)-Hillsboro-Central

Valley 29
J.Wilson, CARRFall 1:11 166

 Ethan McBride - Jr (4-12)-Ellendale-Edgeley-Kulm G.Rude, KIN Fall 5:52
(2)Gavin Rude - So (14-6)-Kindred 30 TF-1.5 2:14 (17-1)



2026 Central Cass Lettermen`s

 

Loser of 230 230
 

O.Martinez, PCN 280
 

F.Dotseth, FS 175
Bye _

273
173 29T.MEIEROTTO, OAK

 117
_ T.MEIEROTTO,

OAK 31

 

Bye

 
K.Fitzpatric, KIL 174

Bye _231 30
L.Antony, CC

E.Hansen, DLB

_ L.Antony, CC 32

 

Bye

279
 

L.Nielson, MPCG 173
C.Krebs, Tho 33

Loser of 273

174 31
C.Krebs, Tho

 118
_

Bye _Bye

 

 
G.Robertson, LIS 172

J.Klecker, H-CV 3432 J.Klecker, H-CV _
Bye _

 

Bye

273

301
274 Loser of 274 3023RD 5TH

Bye _
B.Komrosky, VC

 

 
_

B.Komrosky, VC 3533 Bye

119
E.Royer, FRAZ 171

J.Drewes, FRAZ 36

 
J.Drewes, FRAZ

 
_

Bye _175
B.Krank, ROSE

34 Bye

 

282 R.Nguyen, FS 170 O.IVERSON,
OAK 37

O.IVERSON, OAK

 

 
_ Bye _

 

232 35 Bye

274
120

C.Jerome, WF 169
Bye _

 
T.Atkinson, BRHE

 
_

T.Atkinson, BRHE 38
Loser of 229

176
J.Potts, LAM

36 Bye
229 281 G.Dumas, GRAF 168

139
(1)Bode Henderson - Jr (16-2)-Northern Lights B.Henderson, NL

B.Henderson, NL
Bye _ Bye 168

 TUCKER MEIEROTTO - Fr (1-3)-Oakes G.Dumas, GRAF Fall 0:53

B.Henderson, NL
 Gabriel Dumas - 8th (7-4)-Grafton 31 Dec 13-10

Bye 279
C.Jerome, WF MD 9-0

 Clarck Jerome - Jr (1-4)-West Fargo _
E.Hansen, DLBBye 169

 Logan Antony - Fr (8-13)-Central Cass
E.Hansen, DLB Fall 1:54

229  
(8)Easton Hansen - So (17-8)-Deslacs-Burlington 32 TF-1.5 6:00 (17-1)

(5)Creed Mursu - Jr (15-3)-New York Mills
C.Mursu, NYM

C.Mursu, NYM
 Colton Krebs - So (6-8)-Thompson 33 Fall 1:50 170
 Remy Nguyen - 7th (0-3)-Fargo South

R.Nguyen, FS Fall 0:19

C.Mursu, NYM

323

Bye _ Bye
 Jackson Klecker - Fr (2-9)-Hillsboro-Central Valley 280

E.Royer, FRAZ Dec 12-6
 Ethan Royer - Sr (1-1)-Frazee 34

O.Martinez, PCNTF-1.5 3:18 (18-0) 171
Bye O.Martinez, PCN Fall 3:22

 
(4)Oscar Martinez - So (22-3)-Pembina County North_ Bye

(3)Joseph Potts - So (8-9)-LaMoure
J.Potts, LAM

J.Potts, LAM

1ST
Bye _ Bye 172

 Gavin Robertson - Sr (8-6)-Lisbon G.Robertson, LIS Dec 12-5

J.Sand, EEK
 Bryce Komrosky - Fr (2-17)-Valley City 35 Fall 0:39

 Josiah Drewes - Sr (4-9)-Frazee 281
J.Sand, EEK Fall 3:53

 Jaeger Sand - So (5-0)-Ellendale-Edgeley-Kulm 36
J.Sand, EEKFall 2:19 173

Bye
L.Nielson, MPCG TF-1.5 4:18 (16-0)

230  
(6)Logan Nielson - Jr (8-5)-May-Port-CG _ Bye

(7)Brayden Krank - Fr (13-7)-Roseau
B.Krank, ROSE

B.Krank, ROSE
 OWEN IVERSON - Fr (1-6)-Oakes 37 Fall 4:54 174

 Kroy Fitzpatrick - 7th (5-9)-Killdeer K.Fitzpatric, KIL Fall 4:57

R.Vetter, SB
Bye _ Bye
Bye 282

F.Dotseth, FS Fall 2:32
 Fynn Dotseth - So (5-16)-Fargo South _

R.Vetter, SBBye 175
 Tanner Atkinson - So (8-6)-Britton-Hecla R.Vetter, SB Fall 1:31

(2)Rylan Vetter - So (18-1)-South Border 38 Fall 1:03



2026 Central Cass Lettermen`s

 

Loser of 234 234
 

B.Hawkinson, BRHE 284
 

M.Vandehoven, CARR 186
I.Anderson, LIS 39

275
177 37 I.Anderson, LIS

 121
_

Bye _

 

Bye

 
B.Erickson, MPCG 184

Bye _235 38
G.Mattson, LAM

M.Moch, MPCG

_ G.Mattson, LAM 40

 

Bye

283
 

T.Brinkman, KIL 183 D.Seelhammer,
NYM 41

Loser of 275

178 39
D.Seelhammer, NYM

 122
_

Bye _Bye

 

 
K.GERMAN, OAK 181

A.Hanson, CC 4240 K.Wolsky, CARR 180
K.Wolsky, CARR 43

 

Fall 0:32

275

303
276 Loser of 276 3043RD 5TH

B.Quittschre, CC 44
B.Quittschre, CC

 

 
182 C.Dawson,

BRHE 4541 Fall 3:34

123
J.Jordheim, KIN 179

Bye _

 
L.Todd, LAR

 
_

L.Todd, LAR 46179
R.Sand, EEK

42 Bye

 

286 T.Carrizales, ROSE 178
M.Bartels, Tho 47

M.Bartels, Tho

 

 
185 L.Majtyka, WF 48

 

236 43 Fall 3:06

276
124

W.Baumgartne, NGS 177
Bye _

 
W.Kautz, FS

 
_

W.Kautz, FS 49
Z.Symington, PCN

180
G.Greenley, LIS

44 Bye
233 285 J.Ness, NC 176

145
(1)Sawyer Owens - Sr (20-1)-Hillsboro-Central Valley S.Owens, H-CV

S.Owens, H-CV
 Ian Anderson - So (1-4)-Lisbon 39 TF-1.5 5:02 (16-0) 176

 Jackson Ness - 8th (6-10)-Northern Cass J.Ness, NC Fall 0:12

S.Owens, H-CV
Bye _ Bye
Bye 283

M.Moch, MPCG Fall 0:49
 Maddix Moch - Jr (12-9)-May-Port-CG _

M.Moch, MPCGBye 177
 Grayson Mattson - So (4-11)-LaMoure

W.Baumgartne, NGS Dec 6-4

233 S.Owens, H-CV
(8)Westen Baumgartner - 8th (12-9)-Napoleon 40 Fall 3:03

(5)Zeke Symington - Jr (15-3)-Pembina County North
Z.Symington, PCN

Z.Symington, PCN

M. For.
 Dawson Seelhammer - So (6-9)-New York Mills 41 TF-1.5 4:00 (17-0) 178

Bye
T.Carrizales, ROSE Fall 1:40

Z.Symington, PCN

324

 Tristan Carrizales - Jr (11-8)-Roseau _ Bye
 Jaeger Jordheim - Fr (6-8)-Kindred 284

J.Jordheim, KIN Fall 3:59
 Alex Hanson - So (1-6)-Central Cass 42

B.Hawkinson, BRHEFall 0:43 179
 Kallen Wolsky - Fr (9-11)-Carrington B.Hawkinson, BRHE TF-1.5 2:28 (19-3)

 
(4)Bryce Hawkinson - Sr (4-2)-Britton-Hecla 43 TF-1.5 2:54 (21-5)

(3)Griffin Greenley - Sr (11-3)-Lisbon
G.Greenley, LIS

G.Greenley, LIS

1ST
 Ben Quittschreiber - So (10-12)-Central Cass 44 TF-1.5 3:53 (21-5) 181

 KARSEN GERMAN - Sr (5-10)-Oakes K.GERMAN, OAK Fall 1:53

C.Ostermann, FRAZ
 Corbin Dawson - 8th (1-10)-Britton-Hecla 45 Fall 1:41

Bye 285
T.Brinkman, KIL Dec 16-13

 Trae Brinkman - Jr (1-5)-Killdeer _
C.Ostermann, FRAZBye 183

 Levi Todd - So (10-7)-Larimore
C.Ostermann, FRAZ Fall 0:53

234  
(6)Cash Ostermann - Sr (11-8)-Frazee 46 Fall 3:14

(7)Riggin Sand - Fr (19-2)-Ellendale-Edgeley-Kulm
R.Sand, EEK

R.Sand, EEK
 Mason Bartels - So (10-7)-Thompson 47 Fall 4:22 184
 Brogen Erickson - Fr (3-8)-May-Port-CG B.Erickson, MPCG Fall 5:03

H.Jorgenson, WEAR
 Lucas Majtyka - Jr (1-2)-West Fargo 48 Fall 0:28

 Michael Vandehoven - 7th (1-2)-Carrington 286
M.Vandehoven, CARR TF-1.5 4:11 (20-4)

Bye _
H.Jorgenson, WEARBye 186

 William Kautz - So (2-7)-Fargo South H.Jorgenson, WEAR TF-1.5 1:26 (20-5)
(2)Haeden Jorgenson - Sr (19-0)-Webster Area 49 Fall 0:10



2026 Central Cass Lettermen`s

 

Loser of 238 238
 

L.Hamm, FRAZ 288
 

N.Braun, BR 200
I.Navarro, GRAF 50

277
181 45 I.Navarro, GRAF

 125
188

C.Simenson, CC 51

 

Fall 3:27

 
H.Goldade, Tho 198

J.Roundy, KIL 52239 46
K.Johnson, ROSE

R.Vetter, SB

190 K.Johnson,
ROSE 53

 

Fall 1:37

287
 

B.Schneider, NGS 196
A.Enerson, PCN 54

Loser of 277

182 47
A.Enerson, PCN

 126
192

K.Lende, FS 55Fall 2:00

 

 
F.Clapp, GRAF 195 A.Van Eeden,

LAM 5648 B.Amb, MPCG 194
B.Amb, MPCG 57

 

Fall 1:40

277

305
278 Loser of 278 3063RD 5TH

T.Lee, NC 58
T.Lee, NC

 

 
_

Bye _49 Bye

127
H.Undem, VC 193

R.Miller, CC 59

 
R.Miller, CC

 
197

C.Fish, WEAR 60183
H.Parisien, CC

50 Fall 0:33

 

290 B.Maus, WF 191
A.Forkpa, FS 61

G.Giesler, EEK

 

 
199 G.Giesler, EEK 62

 

240 51 Fall 1:56

278
128

W.Clauson, LIS 189
J.Lematta, HWC 63

 
L.Albrecht, KIL

 
201

L.Albrecht, KIL 64
Loser of 237

184
G.Clifton, CARR

52 Fall 1:52
237 289 N.Swenson, KIN 187

152
(1)Carson Kozojed - Sr (19-2)-Hillsboro-Central Valley C.Kozojed, H-CV

C.Kozojed, H-CV
 Isaac Navarro - Jr (12-4)-Grafton 50 TF-1.5 6:00 (16-1) 187

 Camren Simenson - Jr (5-10)-Central Cass N.Swenson, KIN MD 17-9

C.Kozojed, H-CV
 Noach Swenson - Jr (14-7)-Kindred 51 Fall 0:51

 John Roundy - Fr (1-5)-Killdeer 287
W.Clauson, LIS Dec 4-2

 Weston Clauson - Jr (5-5)-Lisbon 52
R.Vetter, SBTF-1.5 2:46 (17-0) 189

 Keane Johnson - So (16-7)-Roseau
R.Vetter, SB Fall 3:02

237  
(8)Ryker Vetter - Sr (15-3)-South Border 53 MD 12-3
(5)Tony Nichols - Jr (14-5)-New York Mills

T.Nichols, NYM
T.Nichols, NYM

 Abel Enerson - Fr (8-18)-Pembina County North 54 Fall 0:32 191
 Brandt Maus - Fr (1-2)-West Fargo

B.Maus, WF Fall 0:32

T.Nichols, NYM

325

 Kaden Lende - Sr (1-11)-Fargo South 55 Fall 2:51
 Andre Van Eeden - So (1-13)-LaMoure 288

H.Undem, VC MD 16-3
 Hunter Undem - Jr (5-14)-Valley City 56

L.Hamm, FRAZFall 1:44 193
 Blake Amb - So (7-13)-May-Port-CG L.Hamm, FRAZ Fall 3:42

 
(4)Liam Hamm - Jr (9-12)-Frazee 57 TF-1.5 3:45 (18-2)

(3)Breyden Buee - Jr (9-1)-Deslacs-Burlington
B.Buee, DLB

B.Buee, DLB

1ST
 Trever Lee - Jr (6-4)-Northern Cass 58 Fall 2:29 195

Bye F.Clapp, GRAF Fall 0:45

B.Buee, DLB
 Fisher Clapp - 8th (4-5)-Grafton _ Bye

 Gabe Clifton - Jr (17-11)-Carrington 289
G.Clifton, CARR TF-1.5 4:40 (20-4)

 Riley Miller - Sr (5-8)-Central Cass 59
G.Clifton, CARRFall 0:47 196

 Casen Fish - 8th (0-7)-Webster Area
B.Schneider, NGS Fall 3:30

238  
(6)Bryce Schneider - Jr (15-3)-Napoleon 60 Fall 0:30

(7)Ryan Enge - Sr (10-2)-Lisbon
R.Enge, LIS

R.Enge, LIS
 Alex Forkpa - Fr (0-2)-Fargo South 61 Fall 1:04 198

 Gage Giesler - 7th (2-6)-Ellendale-Edgeley-Kulm H.Goldade, Tho TF-1.5 4:30 (18-0)

R.Enge, LIS
 Hudson Goldade - 8th (9-6)-Thompson 62 Fall 5:08

 Nolan Braun - Jr (3-1)-Bishop Ryan 290
N.Braun, BR MD 12-0

 Joseph Lematta - Fr (6-10)-Harvey-Wells County 63
H.Parisien, CCFall 3:17 200

 Liam Albrecht - Jr (7-7)-Killdeer H.Parisien, CC Fall 2:48
(2)Hunter Parisien - Sr (16-6)-Central Cass 64 Fall 2:50



2026 Central Cass Lettermen`s

 

Loser of 242 242
 

E.Taszarek, EEK 292
 

R.Lorentz, NYM 212 A.Dunham,
ROSE 65

279
185 53 A.Dunham, ROSE

 129
_

Bye _

 

Bye

 
A.Pulak, GRAF 210

S.Mulfinger, WF 66243 54
S.Mulfinger, WF

C.Kittelson, KIN

204 B.Hahm, RUG 67

 

Fall 0:59

291
 

D.Decoteau, NL 209
Bye _

Loser of 279

186 55
L.Dietzler, LAR

 130
_

L.Dietzler, LAR 68Bye

 

 
E.Drake, H-CV 207

Bye _56 H.Okins, FS _
H.Okins, FS 69

 

Bye

279

307
280 Loser of 280 3083RD 5TH

N.Kur, NC 70
N.Kur, NC

 

 
208

D.Van Zyl, NGS 7157 Fall 1:44

131
R.Love, MPCG 206

J.Tozer, Tho 72

 
J.Tozer, Tho

 
_

Bye _187
M.Thielges, KIN

58 Bye

 

294 J.Smith, DLB 205
I.Kuhne, CC 73

I.Kuhne, CC

 

 
211 B.Smith, VC 74

 

244 59 Fall 2:09

280
132

J.Jaggi, KIL 203
Bye _

 
C.Chapin, BRHE

 
_

C.Chapin, BRHE 75
Loser of 241

188
Z.HEIER, OAK

60 Bye
241 293 C.Mueller, H-CV 202

160
(1)Cruz Reinke - So (10-1)-Lisbon C.Reinke, LIS

C.Reinke, LIS
 Asher Dunham - Fr (4-11)-Roseau 65 Fall 0:56 202

 Cade Mueller - Jr (3-12)-Hillsboro-Central Valley C.Mueller, H-CV Fall 3:15

C.Reinke, LIS
Bye _ Bye

 Slade Mulfinger - So (2-2)-West Fargo 291
J.Jaggi, KIL Fall 3:29

 Jacob Jaggi - Jr (5-8)-Killdeer 66
C.Kittelson, KINFall 1:54 203

 Ben Hahm - So (0-7)-Rugby
C.Kittelson, KIN Fall 2:44

241  
(8)Cameron Kittelson - 8th (7-5)-Kindred 67 Fall 0:36

(5)Ethan Taszarek - So (14-6)-Ellendale-Edgeley-Kulm
E.Taszarek, EEK

E.Taszarek, EEK
Bye _ Bye 205

 Jack Smith - So (10-12)-Deslacs-Burlington
J.Smith, DLB Fall 2:28

B.Grunefelde, NGS

326

 Logan Dietzler - So (0-2)-Larimore 68 Fall 3:28
 Riley Love - Jr (3-15)-May-Port-CG 292

R.Love, MPCG Dec 7-1
Bye _

B.Grunefelde, NGSBye 206
 Hunter Okins - Fr (4-9)-Fargo South B.Grunefelde, NGS Fall 4:47

 
(4)Brooks Grunefelder - Fr (19-5)-Napoleon 69 Fall 1:37

(3)ZADE HEIER - Sr (10-6)-Oakes
Z.HEIER, OAK

Z.HEIER, OAK

1ST
 Nai Kur - Fr (4-12)-Northern Cass 70 TF-1.5 2:32 (15-0) 207
 Daniel Van Zyl - Fr (0-2)-Napoleon E.Drake, H-CV Fall 1:58

K.Hase, HWC
 Ethan Drake - Jr (1-1)-Hillsboro-Central Valley 71 Fall 1:19

 Jaxson Tozer - So (1-6)-Thompson 293
D.Decoteau, NL TF-1.5 5:11 (17-1)

 Dane Decoteau - So (11-10)-Northern Lights 72
K.Hase, HWCFall 1:27 209

Bye
K.Hase, HWC Fall 2:42

242  
(6)Kale Hase - Jr (10-3)-Harvey-Wells County _ Bye

(7)Joseph Keller - Sr (14-6)-South Border
J.Keller, SB

J.Keller, SB
 Iverson Kuhne - Fr (10-10)-Central Cass 73 Fall 1:42 210

 Andy Pulak - So (7-8)-Grafton A.Pulak, GRAF Fall 0:59

J.Keller, SB
 Bradley Smith - So (0-2)-Valley City 74 Fall 0:47

 Royce Lorentz - So (5-9)-New York Mills 294
R.Lorentz, NYM SV-1 12-9

Bye _
M.Thielges, KINBye 212

 Colton Chapin - So (7-5)-Britton-Hecla M.Thielges, KIN Fall 1:34
(2)Myles Thielges - Jr (15-3)-Kindred 75 Fall 1:56



2026 Central Cass Lettermen`s

 

Loser of 246 246
 

T.Klabo, VC 296
 

L.Zupan, NL 220
P.Wold, ROSE 76

281
189 61 P.Wold, ROSE

 133
_

Bye _

 

Bye

 
A.Gietzen, NC 219 J.Pederson,

MPCG 77247 62
J.Pederson, MPCG

F.Johnson, KIN

_ Bye _

 

Bye

295
 

H.Thormahlen, KIL 218
Bye _

Loser of 281

190 63
R.CLINE, OAK

 134
_

R.CLINE, OAK 78Bye

 

 
T.Jones, LAM 217

Bye _64 D.Lewis, FS _
D.Lewis, FS 79

 

Bye

281

309
282 Loser of 282 3103RD 5TH

Bye _
K.Otteson, KIN

 

 
_

K.Otteson, KIN 8065 Bye

135
A.Werner, PCN 216

Bye _

 
C.Kurz, Tho

 
_

C.Kurz, Tho 81191
R.Whetzel, HWC

66 Bye

 

298 A.Peterson, CC 215 N.Hubsch,
WEAR 82

N.Hubsch, WEAR

 

 
_ Bye _

 

248 67 Bye

282
136

C.Shockman, LAM 214
L.Person, FS 83

 
L.Person, FS

 
_

Bye _
Loser of 245

192
B.Giesler, EEK

68 Bye
245 297 A.Mann, NGS 213

172
(1)Eli Lyons - Sr (13-2)-Lisbon E.Lyons, LIS

E.Lyons, LIS
 Peyton Wold - Sr (1-5)-Roseau 76 Fall 2:20 213
 Ayden Mann - 7th (6-4)-Napoleon A.Mann, NGS Fall 1:50

E.Lyons, LIS
Bye _ Bye

 John Luke Pederson - Jr (2-13)-May-Port-CG 295
C.Shockman, LAM Fall 3:28

 Crosby Shockman - Fr (6-7)-LaMoure 77
F.Johnson, KINFall 0:44 214

Bye
F.Johnson, KIN Fall 1:56

245  
(8)Fisher Johnson - Jr (8-4)-Kindred _ Bye
(5)Tyson Klabo - Jr (16-6)-Valley City

T.Klabo, VC
T.Klabo, VC

Bye _ Bye 215
 Ayden Peterson - So (4-4)-Central Cass

A.Peterson, CC MD 14-1

B.Michaelsoh, SB

327

 REESE CLINE - Fr (0-4)-Oakes 78 SV-1 9-6
Bye 296

A.Werner, PCN Fall 1:06
 Aiden Werner - Jr (16-8)-Pembina County North _

B.Michaelsoh, SBBye 216
 Davian Lewis - Fr (5-6)-Fargo South B.Michaelsoh, SB TF-1.5 3:56 (21-5)

 
(4)Brody Michaelsohn - Sr (16-1)-South Border 79 Fall 0:13

(3)Blake Sonneberg - So (18-2)-Frazee
B.Sonneberg, FRAZ

B.Sonneberg, FRAZ

1ST
Bye _ Bye 217

 Tucker Jones - Sr (1-4)-LaMoure T.Jones, LAM TF-1.5 5:14 (17-0)

B.Sonneberg, FRAZ
 Kellan Otteson - Fr (1-8)-Kindred 80 Fall 1:41

Bye 297
H.Thormahlen, KIL Fall 1:25

 Haden Thormahlen - Jr (15-9)-Killdeer _
B.Giesler, EEKBye 218

 Caden Kurz - Fr (6-6)-Thompson
B.Giesler, EEK MD 14-5

246  
(6)Benet Giesler - Jr (15-7)-Ellendale-Edgeley-Kulm81 Fall 1:56

(7)Rylend Whetzel - Jr (2-2)-Harvey-Wells County
R.Whetzel, HWC

R.Whetzel, HWC
 Nathan Hubsch - Fr (9-5)-Webster Area 82 TB-1 6-2 219
 Atticus Gietzen - 8th (9-8)-Northern Cass A.Gietzen, NC Fall 1:48

B.Suther, BRHE
Bye _ Bye

 Luke Person - Sr (1-3)-Fargo South 298
L.Zupan, NL MD 12-3

 Lane Zupan - Sr (9-7)-Northern Lights 83
B.Suther, BRHEFall 0:45 220

Bye B.Suther, BRHE Fall 0:56
(2)Ben Suther - Jr (10-1)-Britton-Hecla _ Bye



2026 Central Cass Lettermen`s

 

Loser of 250 250
 

B.Carignan, PCN 300
 

E.Beach, H-CV 230
C.Bartels, Tho 84

283
193 69 G.Saewert, NYM

 137
222

G.Saewert, NYM 85

 

Fall 1:48

 
H.Thormahlen, KIL 229

Bye _251 70
B.Maher, CC

J.PTACEK, OAK

_ B.Maher, CC 86

 

Bye

299
 

S.Schneider, CC 228
Bye _

Loser of 283

194 71
L.Rumpca, WEAR

 138
_

L.Rumpca, WEAR 87Bye

 

 
J.Grossman, KIN 227

C.Sears, FS 8872 C.Sears, FS 226
H.Picard, ROSE 89

 

Fall 1:14

283

311
284 Loser of 284 3123RD 5TH

E.Buee, DLB 90
E.Buee, DLB

 

 
_

Bye _73 Bye

139
R.Lacina, LIS 225

Bye _

 
L.THORPE, OAK

 
_

L.THORPE, OAK 91195 G.Baumgarn,
WEAR

74 Bye

 

302 T.Mathias, VC 224
J.Lerud, VC 92

J.Lerud, VC

 

P.De Los San, NL
_ Bye _

 

252 75 Bye

284
140

M. For. P.De Los San, NL 223
P.Wangler, RUG 93

 
W.Simpson, NYM

 
231 W.Simpson,

NYM 94
Loser of 249

196
D.Thorpe, EEK

76 TF-1.5 4:05 (16-0)
249 301 L.Walski, NC 221

189
(1)Tanner Menge - So (18-2)-Kindred T.Menge, KIN

T.Menge, KIN
 Carter Bartels - Fr (0-8)-Thompson 84 Fall 0:43 221
 Luke Walski - Jr (9-6)-Northern Cass L.Walski, NC Fall 2:52

T.Menge, KIN
 Greysen Saewert - 8th (2-3)-New York Mills 85 TF-1.5 3:32 (17-1)

 Payton De Los Santos - So (5-10)-Northern Lights 299
P.De Los San, NL TF-1.5 2:23 (19-4)

Bye _
J.PTACEK, OAKBye 223

 Briley Maher - So (2-6)-Central Cass
J.PTACEK, OAK Fall 0:35

249  
(8)JACOB PTACEK - So (12-5)-Oakes 86 Dec 6-5
(5)Tucker Hardy - Sr (12-2)-Britton-Hecla

T.Hardy, BRHE
T.Hardy, BRHE

Bye _ Bye 224
 Trever Mathias - Fr (4-5)-Valley City

T.Mathias, VC Fall 4:27

T.Hardy, BRHE

328

 Lennox Rumpca - Fr (5-6)-Webster Area 87 Fall 0:56
 Riley Lacina - Fr (7-5)-Lisbon 300

R.Lacina, LIS Fall 1:12
 Chase Sears - Sr (6-9)-Fargo South 88

B.Carignan, PCNMD 13-1 225
 Hayden Picard - Fr (6-7)-Roseau B.Carignan, PCN SV-1 8-5

 
(4)Bryce Carignan - Jr (22-4)-Pembina County

North 89 Fall 4:46

(3)Cole Nitschke - Sr (15-1)-South Border
C.Nitschke, SB

C.Nitschke, SB

1ST
 Eli Buee - So (12-8)-Deslacs-Burlington 90 Fall 3:16 227

Bye J.Grossman, KIN Fall 0:28

C.Nitschke, SB
 Jaxson Grossman - Fr (2-3)-Kindred _ Bye

 Sam Schneider - Fr (2-13)-Central Cass 301
S.Schneider, CC Fall 5:48

Bye _
D.Thorpe, EEKBye 228

 LEVI THORPE - So (7-5)-Oakes
D.Thorpe, EEK Fall 1:20

250  
(6)Drew Thorpe - Jr (7-1)-Ellendale-Edgeley-Kulm 91 MD 14-0

(7)Jack Graham - Sr (18-2)-Frazee
J.Graham, FRAZ

J.Graham, FRAZ
 Jack Lerud - Sr (5-6)-Valley City 92 TF-1.5 2:15 (17-0) 229

Bye H.Thormahlen, KIL Fall 0:39

J.Graham, FRAZ
 Hudson Thormahlen - 8th (0-6)-Killdeer _ Bye

 Pius Wangler - Fr (10-11)-Rugby 302
E.Beach, H-CV Fall 5:09

 Easton Beach - Fr (2-10)-Hillsboro-Central Valley 93
G.Baumgarn, WEARFall 3:20 230

 Wessten Simpson - So (11-7)-New York Mills G.Baumgarn, WEAR Fall 1:22
(2)Gage Baumgarn - Jr (15-4)-Webster Area 94 Dec 15-11



2026 Central Cass Lettermen`s

 

Loser of 254 254
 

A.Doll, NGS 304
 

M.Angiolelli, WEAR 242 L.Dauwen,
WEAR 95

285
197 77 L.Dauwen, WEAR

 141
_

Bye _

 

Bye

 
M.Schwab, LIS 241

P.Kuhl, LAR 96255 78
B.Stewart, RUG

M.CLINE, OAK

234 B.Stewart, RUG 97

 

Fall 4:34

303
 

K.Freeman, CARR 240
Z.Ward, LIS 98

Loser of 285

198 79
Z.Ward, LIS

 142
_

Bye _Bye

 

 
J.Smith, DLB 238

A.Schneider, CC 9980 J.Hinrichs, CARR 237 J.Hinrichs,
CARR 100

 

Fall 0:08

285

313
286 Loser of 286 3143RD 5TH

M.Swedberg, WF 101
M.Swedberg, WF

 

 
239

M.Bertsch, SB 10281 Fall 1:36

143
G.Lehmann, NYM 236

J.Twedt, MPCG 103

 
J.Twedt, MPCG

 
_

Bye _199
A.Bulow, VC

82 Bye

 

306 D.DeFoe, Tho 235
Bye _

D.Wigdahl, H-CV

 

 
_ D.Wigdahl, H-CV 104

 

256 83 Bye

286
144

B.Agre, ROSE 233
C.Richard, KIN 105

 
C.Richard, KIN

 
243 M.Ferguson,

CC 106
Loser of 253

200
D.Jepson, KIL

84 Fall 1:40
253 305 M.Anderson, LIS 232

215
(1)Christian Mertz - Jr (16-0)-Harvey-Wells County C.Mertz, HWC

C.Mertz, HWC
 Liam Dauwen - 8th (0-1)-Webster Area 95 Fall 0:50 232

 Malik Anderson - 8th (4-6)-Lisbon M.Anderson, LIS Fall 0:37

C.Mertz, HWC
Bye _ Bye

 Parker Kuhl - So (8-12)-Larimore 303
B.Agre, ROSE Fall 1:00

 Brevyn Agre - Fr (12-6)-Roseau 96
M.CLINE, OAKFall 1:39 233

 Bryce Stewart - Jr (16-8)-Rugby
M.CLINE, OAK Fall 1:40

253  
(8)MAX CLINE - Fr (8-4)-Oakes 97 Fall 2:28
(5)Andre Doll - Jr (12-5)-Napoleon

A.Doll, NGS
A.Doll, NGS

 Zachary Ward - Sr (4-5)-Lisbon 98 MD 16-4 235
 Dominic DeFoe - So (3-10)-Thompson

D.DeFoe, Tho Fall 1:33

R.Muske, VC

329

Bye _ Bye
 Garrett Lehmann - Fr (4-3)-New York Mills 304

G.Lehmann, NYM Fall 4:15
 Andrew Schneider - So (0-5)-Central Cass 99

R.Muske, VCFall 5:15 236
 Jacob Hinrichs - Sr (12-7)-Carrington R.Muske, VC Fall 0:49

 
(4)Ryer Muske - Sr (19-2)-Valley City 100 Fall 3:07

(3)Johnathan Smith - Sr (19-2)-Deslacs-Burlington
J.Smith, DLB

T.Moe, FRAZ

1ST
 Michael Swedberg - Fr (2-6)-West Fargo 101 Fall 1:01 238

 Mason Bertsch - Fr (3-13)-South Border T.Moe, FRAZ Dec 7-3

T.Moe, FRAZ
 Tanner Moe - Sr (11-6)-Frazee 102 Fall 0:35

 Jens Twedt - So (4-12)-May-Port-CG 305
K.Freeman, CARR TB-1 4-1

 Kirby Freeman - Jr (5-7)-Carrington 103
D.Jepson, KILFall 0:40 240

Bye
D.Jepson, KIL Fall 2:29

254  
(6)Dane Jepson - Jr (1-1)-Killdeer _ Bye

(7)Madden Schwab - So (5-4)-Lisbon
M.Schwab, LIS

A.Bulow, VC
Bye _ Bye 241

 Devin Wigdahl - Jr (2-6)-Hillsboro-Central Valley A.Bulow, VC SV-1 9-8

I.Carruth, EEK
 Andon Bulow - Jr (7-3)-Valley City 104 Fall 1:14

 Cole Richard - Jr (8-10)-Kindred 306
M.Angiolelli, WEAR Fall 1:01

 Matthew Angiolelli - Sr (14-7)-Webster Area 105
I.Carruth, EEKMD 24-10 242

 McCoy Ferguson - Sr (12-11)-Central Cass I.Carruth, EEK Fall 0:19
(2)Ivan Carruth - Sr (11-1)-Ellendale-Edgeley-Kulm106 Fall 0:50
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Loser of 258 258
 

S.Irey, EEK 308
 

L.Schimelfen, HWC 254
K.Williams, NC 107

287
201 85 K.Williams, NC

 145
245 L.Paxton,

BRHE 108

 

Fall 1:28

 
R.Collins, RUG 252

Bye _259 86
J.Silva, BR

L.Werven, PCN

_ J.Silva, BR 109

 

Bye

307
 

O.Miller, KIL 251
H.Van Zyl, NGS 110

Loser of 287

202 87
S.Robinson, WF

 146
248

S.Robinson, WF111Fall 1:03

 

 
T.Poole, WF 250

Bye _88 G.Kaseman, SB _
G.Kaseman, SB 112

 

Bye

287

315
288 Loser of 288 3163RD 5TH

Bye _
A.Holter, MPCG

 

 
_

A.Holter, MPCG 11389 Bye

147
B.Aumundson, FRAZ 249

J.Doerr, FS 114

 
J.Doerr, FS

 
_

Bye _203
B.Lyons, LIS

90 Bye

 

310 C.Jorgensen, CARR 247
A.Guderjohn, NL115

A.Guderjohn, NL

 

 
253 E.Carson,

GRAF 116

 

260 91 Fall 1:36

288
148

B.SIEMIENIEW, OAK 246
Bye _

 
K.Nudell, KIN

 
_

K.Nudell, KIN 117
Loser of 257

204
J.Kuhne, CC

92 Bye
257 309 H.Thorvilson, LAR 244

285
(1)Grady Roberts - Sr (17-2)-New York Mills G.Roberts, NYM

G.Roberts, NYM
 Kayden Williams - Sr (9-10)-Northern Cass 107 Fall 3:39 244

 Hunter Thorvilson - Jr (9-8)-Larimore H.Thorvilson, LAR Fall 2:56

G.Roberts, NYM
 Liam Paxton - Fr (3-11)-Britton-Hecla 108 Fall 0:25

 BRAYDEN SIEMIENIEWSKI - Jr (0-5)-Oakes 307
B.SIEMIENIEW, OAK Dec 4-1

Bye _
L.Werven, PCNBye 246

 Jacob Silva - So (0-1)-Bishop Ryan
L.Werven, PCN Fall 4:32

257  
(8)Liam Werven - Fr (8-3)-Pembina County North 109 Fall 2:21

(5)Seth Irey - Jr (10-2)-Ellendale-Edgeley-Kulm
S.Irey, EEK

S.Irey, EEK
 Hendrik Van Zyl - 7th (1-8)-Napoleon 110 Fall 0:16 247
 Charles Jorgensen - Jr (10-6)-Carrington

C.Jorgensen, CARR Fall 0:23

T.Bryan, ROSE

330

 Scott Robinson - Jr (2-1)-West Fargo 111 Fall 4:15
Bye 308

B.Aumundson, FRAZ Fall 2:26
 Blake Aumundson - Sr (8-9)-Frazee _

T.Bryan, ROSEBye 249
 Gavin Kaseman - 8th (6-6)-South Border T.Bryan, ROSE Fall 3:26

 
(4)Toby Bryan - So (17-4)-Roseau 112 Fall 0:38

(3)Braden Jundt - Sr (17-4)-Deslacs-Burlington
B.Jundt, DLB

B.Jundt, DLB

1ST
Bye _ Bye 250

 Tyrell Poole - Fr (3-1)-West Fargo T.Poole, WF Fall 0:27

B.Jundt, DLB
 Angel Holter - So (4-10)-May-Port-CG 113 M. For.

 Owen Miller - Fr (8-5)-Killdeer 309
O.Miller, KIL MD 11-1

 Jude Doerr - 8th (2-10)-Fargo South 114
J.Kuhne, CCFall 1:28 251

Bye
J.Kuhne, CC Fall 6:00

258  
(6)Jennings Kuhne - Sr (12-5)-Central Cass _ Bye

(7)Brock Lyons - Sr (6-5)-Lisbon
B.Lyons, LIS

B.Lyons, LIS
 Alex Guderjohn - Jr (9-6)-Northern Lights 115 Fall 5:29 252

 Riley Collins - Sr (5-6)-Rugby R.Collins, RUG Fall 4:46

O.Hunt, VC
 Evan Carson - 8th (1-4)-Grafton 116 Fall 1:32

Bye 310
L.Schimelfen, HWC Fall 2:55

 Logan Schimelfenig - So (6-6)-Harvey-Wells County _
O.Hunt, VCBye 254

 Kasen Nudell - Fr (3-12)-Kindred O.Hunt, VC Fall 0:32
(2)Owen Hunt - So (19-3)-Valley City 117 Fall 0:34


	Screenshot 2026-01-10 at 8.31.00 AM
	Screenshot 2026-01-10 at 8.27.49 AM
	2026 Letterman's Day 1

